TN	No. 908-SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT.		1/256	AXENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHI	
			VO.	M8 Paulo	CONTLAND, OR. 17
by a	THIS AGREEMENT, Made and between Dale Z. Kirb inafter called the first party, an	and entered into this.	20th day o	f Mary	3014D
herei	nafter called the first party	Department of i	······································	riay	, 19
herei	maner called the second needed the	127 T /T BY TO TO TO		5	
••••••	On or about, being the owner of	of the following describ			·····
		a the renorming acounte	ed property in	Count	ty, Oregon, to-wi
		according to the c ounty Clerk of Klar	or of the second	nereof on file agon	in the
	Account No.: 141	1-3809-3634 Tax Lo	ot 1600	~	
execute	and delivered to the time of				
	ed and delivered to the first par called the first party's liep) on	ty his certainMort	gage		
herein	called the first party's lien) on Recorded onOctober5.	said described property	whether mortgage, trust deed,	contract, security agreemer	nt or otherwise)
trans-	Recorded onOctober 5. Oregon, in book/reel/volume		microfilm Promit	of \$ 3,000,00	, which lien was
	Olegon, III DOOK/reel/volume	Nom. 81at page.	16719 thereof or	s of Klamath	County,
<u>ة</u>	And Olin IVO. Cindia			as accument/tee/	filolimation (1)
°		• •			
ie		inty, Oregon, where it b	ears the document /	* 1*** 1* ,	of
<u>.</u> ¢	a financing statement in the offi and in the office of the	lice of the Oregon Secret	tary of State		, 19, ot
fieit a	and in the office of the	Depar	rtment of Motor Vel	nicles where it bear	s file No
	Cars lie unchmant/to				O(1)(2)(2) = O(1)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)
nu al a	ul limes since the data thoroat to	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	I HE HIST Darty has r	never cold - · ·	
1 . 	he second party is about to loar	n the sum of \$3,125.	Wher and notaer the	reof and the debt t	hereby secured.
			of nor engline se	sent owner of the	property above
esem .			/ with with our	IN INALL TO DA CARLIN	
	then to be give	whether mortgage trust J.		I herorn	after called the
	property	y and to be repaid withi	in not more the or	o dav	76
					^{vs} from its date.
nieu i. N	o induce the second party to n o subordinate first party's said i OW, THEREFORE, for value d, the first party for himself	lien to the lien about to	noned, the first party	y heretofore has a	igreed and con-
foresaid	1 the first north for 1	received and for the pu	urnose of inducing at	build purity as above	e set torth.
onsents	and advece to and it it.	nis personal representa	atives (or successor	ic second party to	make the loan
ud first	narty's lion an and 1 1	cond party, his personal	I rentesentatives (and assigns, ner	eby covenants,
: aeuve A sune	red to the second party, as ale	oresaid, and that second	vays be subject and	subordinate to the	e lien about to
corded	or an appropriate figure'	novided always, however	r, that if second part	all respects shall	be first, prior
dinatio	n agreement shall be multi-	atement thereon duly file	led within day	19 often Alas 1 4 1	or ally filed or
Ît	is expressly understand	void and of no force or	effect.		
ir the f	first party's spid lion avant	eeu that nothing herein	contained shall be a	construed to chang	to alter or im.
1n 	construing this subordination (agreement and where th	f forth.	e	e, anei or mi-
reemen	construing this subordination a uline includes the feminine and to apply to corporations as w WITNESS WHEREOF the	I the neuter, and all gr	© context so requires, rammatical_changes	, the singular inclu	des the plural;
IN V	WITNESS WHEREOF	vell as to individuals.		shun be supplied	to cause this
ration	it has caused its	ndersigned has hereunto	0 set his hand and a		
ly auth	horized thereunto by order of its	is board of directors, all	corporate seal to be	e affixed hereunto	bv its officers
		,	on this, the day and	1 year first above	written.
			Hale Y.	Firly	
			an mai	1/1	
			INNA, III.UKI	•1Z . 1	

STATE OF CERC	_	an di san sa	674€
STATE OF OREGON,]		
County of Marion		1	May 20 1980
Personally appeared the above	normand Dal	3	May 20, 19 80 Anne M Kirby
		f.	a conce of strong
and acknowledged the foregoing instru	ment to be	rees vota	ntary act and deed. Before me:
	\subset	Lemo	u Kom
(SEAL)		My commission	Notary Public for Oregon:
		1119 COMMINSSION	My Commission Explose Contember 10,11
STATE OF OREGON,	َ ا		
County of	ss .		
	J		, 19
Personally appeared			2
who being duly sworn, did say that he	is the		
of			
a corporation, and that the seal affixe	d to the forego	ing instrument i	s the corporate seal of said corporation
and that said mistrument was signed a	ind sealed on he	half of said co	morning her and all of the De 1
Directors; and he acknowledged said i	istrument to be	its voluntary ac	t and deed. Before me:
(SEAL)		My commission	Notary Public for Oregon. expires
and An ann an Anna an Anna Anna Anna Anna A		in y commission	expires
and a second		an SALADA - Angelanda Angelanda - Angelanda	
		Ale Managaran Ale Santa ang kangaran	n an an Anna an
en 19 - Carlos Carlos de Carlos	. ÷		
SUBORDINATION			STATE OF OREGON,
AGREEMENT			**************************************
AGREEMENT			County ofKlamath
AGREEMENT			I certify that the within inst
AGREEMENT			I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on t
AGREEMENT	SPACE:	USE THIS RESERVED	I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on a
	SPACE: For R Label	RESERVED ECORDING IN COUN-	I certify that the within inst. ment was received for record on 28day of May 10.82 at 1:28o'clock P.M., and record in book/reel/volume NoM.82
	SPACE; For r: Label Ties	RESERVED	I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 28
	SPACE; For r: Label Ties	RESERVED ECORDING IN COUN- WHERE	I certify that the within instrument/microfilm No. 12231
	SPACE; For r: Label Ties	RESERVED ECORDING IN COUN- WHERE	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on 28
	SPACE; For r: Label Ties	RESERVED ECORDING IN COUN- WHERE	I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 28
	SPACE; For r: Label Ties	RESERVED ECORDING IN COUN- WHERE	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on 28
	SPACE; For r: Label Ties	RESERVED ECORDING IN COUN- WHERE	I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 28